plaats nr
1 396
2 413
3 235
4 256
5 202
6 279
7 280
8 373
9 324
10 277
11 315
12 278
13 381
14 234
15 203
16 201
17 337
18 440
19 444
20 412
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 232
2 391
3 401
4 506
5 283
6 273
7 338
8 472
9 240
10 473
11 233
12 407
13 205
14 317
15 282
16 374
17 281
18 493
19 439
20 392
21 409
22 475
23 285
24 375
25 388
26 478
27 387
28 416
29 399
30 445

MEISJES 2009

naam

HANNES MANO
ADIPI MAJOLINE
KORTLEVEN LENA
SNEYERS NANOU
SLEEBUS NOOR
VOS CARA
BEREKMANS ANNELINA
BOGAERTS KAAT
NOELS JOKE

HUS MARLIES
STEENHUYSEN STERRE
VANDENDIJCK TESS
BEYENS YANA
SMETS ELINE
DAEMS KATO
SLEEBUS FIEN

VAN ELSEN ROSALIE
DE BIE KAAT

RUTS STEPH
BOONEN SHIRLEY

JONGENS 2009
naam

MELIS TORRE

VAN MEENSEL TUUR
AERTS CAS
VERMEULEN WARRE
RUYMAEKERS SEPPE
VANDYCK MATTIZ
VERHERSTRAETEN TIJN
ADRIAENSEN WOUT
GEERTS WILLEM
MEYNEN TIBE
GEYSEN WOUT
WILLEMS STAF
GILIS TUUR

SAS NEEL

PEETERS SENNA
JANSSEN JERRE
BOGAERTS ROBBE
MARCANO VIRGILIO
UNLU BILAL

DE POOTER STAF
VAN GORP FERRE
TORFS ALEXANDER
GEERINGS LIAM
BREUGELMANS LOWIE
BEYENS NIELS
VANGHEEL SAM
GOSENS JESSY
BOSMANS STAN
INES BO

CLAES ROBBE

school
GIN
ROz
ACH
ACH
SJB
EGEL
MIL
GOM
SLUIS
EGEL
SLUIS
EGEL
EZ
ACH
SJB
SJB
SLUIS
EZ

EZ
EGEL

school
ACH
GIN
RAUW
SLUIS
MIL
EGEL
SLUIS
GIN
ACH
GIN
ACH
EZ
SJB
EZ
MIL
GOM
MIL
SCHRIJ
ROZ
GIN
GOM
RAUW
MIL
GOM
RAUW
RAUW
RAUW
ROz
GIN
EZ

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 396 HANNES MANO

2 256 SNEYERS NANOU

3 235 KORTLEVEN LENA

4 202 SLEEBUS NOOR

5 279 VOS CARA

6 280 BEREKMANS ANNELINA
7 373 BOGAERTS KAAT

8 203 DAEMS KATO

9 277 HUS MARLIES

10 278 VANDENDIJCK TESS
11 201 SLEEBUS FIEN

12 315 STEENHUYSEN STERRE
13 234 SMETS ELINE

14 337 VAN ELSEN ROSALIE
15 324 NOELS JOKE

16 444 RUTS STEPH

17 440 DE BIE KAAT

18 381 BEYENS YANA

19 412 BOONEN SHIRLEY
20 276 YILDIZ MILA

21 275 YILDIZ DOGA

22 413 ADIPI MAJOLINE

23 414 HELSKENS EEFJE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 232 MELIS TORRE

2 472 ADRIAENSEN WOUT
3 391 VAN MEENSEL TUUR
3 401 AERTS CAS

5 283 RUYMAEKERS SEPPE
6 506 VERMEULEN WARRE
7 240 GEERTS WILLEM

8 273 VANDYCK MATTIZ

9 338 VERHERSTRAETEN TIJN
10 233 GEYSEN WOUT

11 392 DE POOTER STAF

12 409 VAN GORP FERRE
13 407 WILLEMS STAF

14 281 BOGAERTS ROBBE
15 317 SAS NEEL

16 473 MEYNEN TIBE

17 205 GILIS TUUR

18 282 PEETERS SENNA

19 375 BREUGELMANS LOWIE
20 475 TORFS ALEXANDER
21 416 BOSMANS STAN

22 478 VANGHEEL SAM

23 285 GEERINGS LIAM

24 388 BEYENS NIELS

25 399 INES BO

26 439 UNLU BILAL

27 374 JANSSEN JERRE

28 445 CLAES ROBBE

29 493 MARCANO VIRGILIO
30 415 KARACA YUSUF

31 492 OMARI ABDUL OMAR
32 508 ROTTHIER JENNE

33 204 VERCAUTEREN LUCAS
34 387 GOSENS JESSY

school
GIN
ACH
ACH
SJB
EGEL
MIL
GOM
SJB
EGEL
EGEL
SJB
SLUIS
ACH
SLUIS
SLUIS
EZ

EZ

EZ
EGEL
EGEL
EGEL
ROZ
ROZ

school
ACH
GIN
GIN
RAUW
MIL
SLUIS
ACH
EGEL
SLUIS
ACH
GIN
GOM
EZ
MIL
EZ
GIN
SJB
MIL
GOM
RAUW
ROZ
RAUW
MIL
RAUW
GIN
ROz
GOM
EZ
SCHRIJ
ROz
SCHRIJ
RAUW
SJB
RAUW

punten
151
145
143
141
139
133
128
124
124
123
113
113
112
111
110
105
105
100
93
69
62
49
29

punten
151
143
142
142
135
134
133
125
123
119
119
116
113
108
106
104
96
92
91
82
78
78
77
77
67
67
65
64
60
59
42
33
32
24



RIT 3

plaats nr

1 389
2 292
3 288
4 385
5 384
6 348
7 482
8 325
9 495
10 394
11 491
12 450
13 390
14 379
15 511
16 417
17 271
18 480
19 286
20 351
21 479
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 239
2 323
3 446
4 372
5 369
6 424
7 207
8 241
9 447
10 410
11 423
12 290
13 258
14 270
15 349
16 380
17 206
18 448
19 287
20 504
21 316
22 370
23 515
24 512
25 291
26 510
27 326
28 383
29 368
30 516
31 421

MEISJES 2008
naam

GEENEN TESS
RUYMAEKERS SAM
VERBIST MARIE

HOUTMEYERS ALYSSA

HOUTMEYERS ZARA
SWINNEN MENTHE
ROEYMANS EMMA
VER HEYEN LAURA

VERPOORTEN MARIE

LUYCKX LAURA
VAN HOOF LUKA
GEUDENS MEREL
PEETERS GONNE
PAEPEN LIES

KEERSMAEKERS KATO

KOCH AXELLE
OOMS LENTHE
WILLEMS KATO

BRECKX CHARLOTTE

SCHEPENS HANNA

MOLENBERGHS LORE

JONGENS 2008
naam

BEERTEN JORIS
NOELS WOUTER
DIERCKX ARNE

VER ELST WARD
BYLEMANS MATTIS
EZINWA ASHTON
DECKX LOUIS
CAEYERS OBE

VAN DIJCK JASPER
LEEN AARON
EZINWA ALEX
VANHOOF WARRE
MOONS NATAN
PEETERMANS TIJS
MERTENS STINUS
VAN GRIEKEN STAN
SEYEN ALEX
SCHILDERMANS RIK
VANHOOF KASPER
VREYS SIMON

SAS WARRE

ZELS JARO
CEUPPENS XANDER
VAN GORP CONRAD
TIPS SEMMY

DE VISSCHER BAS

HOEYBERGHS THIES

LAUWERS THOMAS

VANBROEKHOVEN NOAH

DE BOECK KOBE
ADIPI JERLENCIO

school
GIN
MIL
MIL

EZ

EZ
SLUIS
GIN
SLUIS
SCHRIJ
ROz
SCHRIJ
EZ
GIN

EZ
EGEL
ROz
EGEL
GIN
MIL
SLUIS
GIN

school
ACH
SLUIS
EZ
GOM
GOM
ROz
SJB
ACH
EZ
MIL
ROz
MIL
ACH
EGEL
SLUIS
EZ
SJB
EZ
MIL
SLUIS
EZ
GOM
SLUIS
EZ
MIL
EZ
SLUIS
EZ
GOM
ACH
ROz

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

school
GIN
MIL
SLUIS
GIN
SLUIS
MIL
ROZ
EGEL
EZ

EZ

EZ
SCHRIJ
EZ
SCHRIJ
GIN
ROZ
SLUIS
MIL
GIN
EGEL
GIN
GOM
ACH

school
EZ
SLUIS
ACH
ROZ
GOM
GOM
ACH
ROz
MIL
SJB
EZ
MIL
EGEL
ACH
SLUIS
MIL
EZ
SLUIS
SJB
GOM
MIL
EZ
ACH
SLUIS
EZ

EZ

EZ

EZ

EZ
GOM
SLUIS
GIN
ROZ
RAUW

punten
149
148
141
133
132
131
131
131
127
125
123
117
112
112
108
106
102
97
97
77
63
59
29

punten
148
143
138
138
133
132
129
128
127
122
118
117
111
105
105
101
94
92
89
88
79
79
78
76
75
69
68
64
64
58
50
49
40
36

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 389 GEENEN TESS

2 292 RUYMAEKERS SAM

3 348 SWINNEN MENTHE

4 482 ROEYMANS EMMA

5 325 VER HEYEN LAURA

6 288 VERBIST MARIE

7 394 LUYCKX LAURA

8 511 KEERSMAEKERS KATO
9 384 HOUTMEYERS ZARA
10 450 GEUDENS MEREL

11 385 HOUTMEYERS ALYSSA
12 491 VAN HOOF LUKA

13 379 PAEPEN LIES

14 495 VERPOORTEN MARIE
15 390 PEETERS GONNE

16 417 KOCH AXELLE

17 351 SCHEPENS HANNA
18 286 BRECKX CHARLOTTE
19 480 WILLEMS KATO

20 271  OOMS LENTHE

21 479 MOLENBERGHS LORE
22 371 KEES YANAIKA

23 242 VAN HOOF TESS
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 446 DIERCKX ARNE

2 323 NOELS WOUTER

3 239 BEERTEN JORIS

4 424 EZINWA ASHTON

5 369 BYLEMANS MATTIS

6 372 VER ELST WARD

7 241 CAEYERS OBE

8 423 EZINWA ALEX

9 290 VANHOOF WARRE

10 207 DECKXLOUIS

11 447 VAN DIJCK JASPER
12 410 LEEN AARON

13 270 PEETERMANS TIJS
14 258 MOONS NATAN

15 349 MERTENS STINUS

16 291 TIPS SEMMY

17 509 VANDECRAEN RUAN
18 326 HOEYBERGHS THIES
19 206 SEYEN ALEX

20 370 ZELS JARO

21 287 VANHOOF KASPER
22 383 LAUWERS THOMAS
23 516 DE BOECK KOBE

24 515 CEUPPENS XANDER
25 380 VAN GRIEKEN STAN
26 512 VAN GORP CONRAD
27 448 SCHILDERMANS RIK
28 316 SAS WARRE

29 510 DE VISSCHER BAS
30 368 VANBROEKHOVEN NOAH
31 504 VREYS SIMON

32 400 HOSKENS SEPPE

33 422 SPLETINCKX CAS

34 404 THEVISSEN BRUCE
35 497 HUYLLEBROECK CHRISTIASCHRIJ 33



RIT 3
plaats nr

1 451
2 329
3 245
4 252
5 244
6 505
7 208
8 452
9 268
10 318
11 330
12 311
13 320
14 251
15 335
16 386
17 484
18 514
19 334
20 490
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 212
2 294
3 367
4 513
5 366
6 296
7 328
8 455
9 397
10 336
11 365
12 333
13 408
14 364
15 453
16 454
17 295
18 211
19 230
20 210
21 332
22 213

MEISJES 2007
naam
VERHOEVEN STIEN

school
EZ

VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR SLUIS

KORTLEVEN FLORE
NYS SAM

GEERTS AMBER
VREYS LENA
MICHEL MAGALIE
RUTS SAM

VOS NOOR
KNAEPS ANNA

VERSTAPPEN LOBKE

WILLEMS LIEN
CLAES JUNO

NYS LIEN
SCHEELEN STIEN
WILLEMS AMBER
VANROTEN LOTTE
HUFKENS CIARA
DECKX ELLA
ROTTHIER YANA

JONGENS 2007
naam

SLEEBUS WOUT
KAKESE TIMO
ZELS TURE
BERGHMANS STEFF
VAN ELST VINCENT
VANHOOF TIEBE
VER HEYEN TIBO
VERDONCK WOUT
HANNES MATS
ULENAERS WOUTER
VANHERCK PIETER
VANHOOF VCTOR
VAN DESSEL THIJS
JORIS NEEL
AERTS TIBO
HANNES KAMIEL
MERTENS JOPPE
WILLEMS LEVI
JANSSEN VINCENT
GILIS WOUT
MERTENS JILAN
HEYLEN SIEBE

ACH
ACH
ACH
SLUIS
SJB
EZ
EGEL
SLUIS
SLUIS
MIL
SLUIS
ACH
SLUIS
EZ
GIN
EGEL
SLUIS
RAUW

school
SJB
MIL
GOM
RAUW
GOM
MIL
SLUIS
EZ
GIN
SLUIS
GOM
SLUIS
SJB
GOM
EZ

EZ
MIL
SJB
SJB
SJB
SLUIS
SJB

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

36 420 GOL ENES ROZ
37 449 WILLEKENS LOU EZ

38 483 SMEYERS MATTEO GIN
39 421 ADIPI JERLENCIO ROz
40 503 JACDUSSEN GUINICDO  SCHRIJ
41 419 SHAFAHI FARHAN ROz
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 451 VERHOEVEN STIEN EZ

2 329 VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR SLUIS
3 252 NYS SAM ACH

4 244 GEERTS AMBER ACH

5 245 KORTLEVEN FLORE ACH

6 505 VREYS LENA SLUIS
7 208 MICHEL MAGALIE SJB

8 330 VERSTAPPEN LOBKE SLUIS
9 452 RUTS SAM EZ

10 311 WILLEMS LIEN MIL

11 318 KNAEPS ANNA SLUIS
12 268 VOS NOOR EGEL
13 320 CLAES JUNO SLUIS
14 335 SCHEELEN STIEN SLUIS
15 386 WILLEMS AMBER EZ

16 484 VANROTEN LOTTE GIN
17 251 NYSLIEN ACH
18 490 ROTTHIER YANA RAUW
19 514 HUFKENS CIARA EGEL
20 334 DECKXELLA SLUIS
21 293 VAES LOBKE MIL
22 425 GORIS SIEN ROZ
23 312 HEYVAERT NETTE MIL
24 209 WOUTERS EMILLIA SJB
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 212 SLEEBUS WOUT SJB

2 367 ZELS TURE GOM
3 5183 BERGHMANS STEFF RAUW
4 296 VANHOOF TIEBE MIL

5 397 HANNES MATS GIN

6 336 ULENAERS WOUTER SLUIS
7 328 VER HEYEN TIBO SLUIS
8 455 VERDONCK WOUT EZ

9 365 VANHERCK PIETER GOM
10 364 JORIS NEEL GOM
11 408 VAN DESSEL THIJS SJB
12 333 VANHOOF VCTOR SLUIS
13 211 WILLEMS LEVI SJB
14 454 HANNES KAMIEL EZ

15 453 AERTS TIBO EZ

16 332 MERTENS JILAN SLUIS
17 294 KAKESE TIMO MIL
18 295 MERTENS JOPPE MIL
19 366 VAN ELST VINCENT GOM
20 213 HEYLEN SIEBE SJB
21 230 JANSSEN VINCENT SJB
22 210 GILISWOUT SJB
23 243 VAN BOVEN IAN ACH
24 496 ESAJAS DELVARO SCHRIJ
25 426 KULU JOEL ROZ

29
28
23
20
20
15

punten
153
147
141
139
137
137
133
125
125
123
116
115
113
106
105
105
103
94
94
88
83
66
59
27

punten
153
146
142
136
133
128
125
122
121
120
119
109
107
105
101
100
97
97
93
91
90
87
74
38
32



RIT 3

plaats nr
1 429
2 215
3 300
4 498
5 331
6 237
7 456
8 406
9 216
10 403
11 214
12 299
13 362
14 360
15 361
16 363
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 267
2 398
3 303
4 340
5 458
6 343
7 342
8 486
9 265
10 264
11 304
12 301
13 519
14 457
15 377
16 459
17 229
18 218
19 217
20 302
21 443
22 341
23 298
24 378
25 339
26 266
27 344

MEISJES 2006
naam

BOSMANS PIA
VANHOOF TO
CONNELLY ELISE
HAYTHEM ADEL LEMAART
NIJS REESE
MARIEN NOOR

VAN BREE MAYA
HOPMANS BRIT
FRANKEN JOKE
JANSSENS SARA
MELLAERTS FLEUR
BRECKX JULIETTE
DEXTERS DIETE
KEES CHAYENNE
VERMEIREN FLORE
DE GROOF FIE

JONGENS 2006
naam

BOETS VICTOR
HANNES WANNE
BEVAN GEORGE
ULENAERS RUBEN
KOMMER CEDERIC
ROEYMANS BAS
ROEYMANS DAAN
MOLENBERGHS LARS
VERACHTEN LOWIE
VOS RUNE

VAN DE CRAEN WARRE
BOGAERTS LENNERT
WILLEMS THOR
BESENTHAL OSKAR
ROBERT LOUIS
SCHILDERMANS SAM
WILLEMS TIJL

DAEMS KOBE
ABUKALI SULTAN
BOOGAERTS DAAN
SMEETS LOUIS
MAERSCHALCK GIEL
MELIS STIG
SCHEEPERS JARO
MERTENS FLORIS
KEERSMAEKERS LARS
LEMMENS COR

school
ROz
SJB
MIL
SCHRIJ
SLUIS
ACH
EZ
SJB
SJB
RAUW
SJB
MIL
GOM
GOM
GOM
GOM

school
EGEL
GIN
MIL
SLUIS
EZ
SLUIS
SLUIS
GIN
EGEL
EGEL
MIL
MIL
RAUW
EZ
GOM
EZ
SJB
SJB
SJB
MIL
SJB
SLUIS
MIL
GOM
SLUIS
EGEL
SLUIS

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 300 CONNELLY ELISE

2 429 BOSMANS PIA

3 498 HAYTHEM ADEL LEMAART
4 215 VANHOOF TO

5 331  NIJS REESE

6 456 VAN BREE MAYA

7 237 MARIEN NOOR

8 299 BRECKXJULIETTE

9 214  MELLAERTS FLEUR
10 362 DEXTERS DIETE

11 360 KEES CHAYENNE

12 363 DE GROOF FIE

13 216 FRANKEN JOKE

14 403 JANSSENS SARA

15 430 GORIS LINA

16 361 VERMEIREN FLORE
17 345 VERSTAPPEN TOKE
18 427  JANSSENS JEWEL

19 406 HOPMANS BRIT

20 428 CAMIL NAZ
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 267 BOETS VICTOR

2 398 HANNES WANNE

3 303 BEVAN GEORGE

4 340 ULENAERS RUBEN

5 458 KOMMER CEDERIC

6 343 ROEYMANS BAS

7 342 ROEYMANS DAAN

8 265 VERACHTEN LOWIE
9 264 VOS RUNE

10 301 BOGAERTS LENNERT
11 304 VAN DE CRAEN WARRE
12 519  WILLEMS THOR

13 377 ROBERT LOUIS

14 218 DAEMS KOBE

15 229  WILLEMS TIJL

16 302 BOOGAERTS DAAN
17 298 MELIS STIG

18 217  ABUKALI SULTAN

19 443  SMEETS LOUIS

20 266 KEERSMAEKERS LARS
21 378 SCHEEPERS JARO
22 486 MOLENBERGHS LARS
23 457 BESENTHAL OSKAR
24 339 MERTENS FLORIS

25 341 MAERSCHALCK GIEL
26 459  SCHILDERMANS SAM
27 344 LEMMENS COR

28 432  GUNAL MAHMUT

29 500 DILARO ESOYAS

30 499 HAMZA MOHAMED FADEL
31 431  GOL EREN

school
MIL
ROZ
SCHRIJ
SJB
SLUIS
EZ
ACH
MIL
SJB
GOM
GOM
GOM
SJB
RAUW
ROZ
GOM
SLUIS
ROZ
SJB
ROZ

school
EGEL
GIN
MIL
SLUIS
EZ
SLUIS
SLUIS
EGEL
EGEL
MIL
MIL
RAUW
GOM
SJB
SJB
MIL
MIL
SJB
SJB
EGEL
GOM
GIN
EZ
SLUIS
SLUIS
EZ
SLUIS
ROZ
SCHRIJ
SCHRIJ
ROZ

punten
150
145
145
144
138
134
131
121
118
117
111
105
84
81
76
70
45
44
43
37

punten
153
147
144
140
137
135
134
128
122
118
110
110
106
103
103
100
97
92
87
86
86
84
79
77
76
74
71
54
42
26
25



RIT 3

plaats nr

1 359
2 263
3 250
4 221
5 488
6 219
7 358
8 433
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 253
2 224
3 434
4 487
5 248
6 249
7 246
8 254
9 321
10 306
11 247
12 436
13 261
14 307
15 327
16 438
17 517
18 460
19 322
20 437
21 393
RIT 3

plaats nr

1 260
2 353
3 461
4 346
5 310
6 470
7 489
8 352
9 309

MEISJES 2005
naam

BYLEMANS RENEE
HUS EVELIEN
HANNES NETTE
VAN GESTEL LORE
WILLEKENS BO
LUYTEN LAURE

ZIANE BERROUDJA NACERA

IBARRA REGINA

JONGENS 2005
naam

CAEYERS LOWIE
SLEEBUS MICHIEL
HOSSEY YANNIK
VAN GRIEKEN STAN
BEERTEN BERND
CLAES ONNO
GEBOERS BERRE
MELLEMANS EGON
PAEPEN TIBO
VISSERS RIK

DE BOECK JASPER
VAN DER AUWERA JANIS
VANDYCK JORBEN
VAN BOXLAER RUNE
SWINNEN TIMON
HENDIG WILLEM
COOLS LUCAS
LENAERTS TIM

VAN HOOF LENNERT
MERMANS POL
BOECKX ROBIN

MEISJES 2004
naam

VANDAEL ISALIE
MEYNEN JUSTINE
DIERCKX FLORE
JORIS EMMA
PAEPEN LIEN
AERTS KATO
RAES LUNA

VAN TICHELT LORE
VANHOOF BIRTE

school
GOM
EGEL
ACH
SJB
GIN
SJB
GOM
ROz

school
ACH
SJB
ROz
GIN
ACH
ACH
ACH
ACH
SLUIS
MIL
ACH
ROz
EGEL
MIL
SLUIS
ROz
SCHRIJ
EZ
SLUIS
ROz
GIN

school
EGEL
GOM
EZ
SLUIS
MIL

EZ
GIN
GOM
MIL

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 359 BYLEMANS RENEE
2 263 HUS EVELIEN

3 250 HANNES NETTE

4 221 VAN GESTEL LORE
5 488 WILLEKENS BO

6 219 LUYTEN LAURE

7 433 IBARRA REGINA

8 358 ZIANE BERROUDJA NACERA
9 262 VANHEUCKELOM GINTHE
10 222  BRITT BERGHMANS
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 253 CAEYERS LOWIE

2 224  SLEEBUS MICHIEL
3 434 HOSSEY YANNIK

4 487 VAN GRIEKEN STAN
5 248 BEERTEN BERND

6 249  CLAES ONNO

7 306 VISSERS RIK

8 254 MELLEMANS EGON
9 321 PAEPENTIBO

10 261  VANDYCK JORBEN
11 246 GEBOERS BERRE
12 436 VAN DER AUWERA JANIS
13 247 DE BOECK JASPER
14 327  SWINNEN TIMON
15 438 HENDIG WILLEM

16 517 COOLS LUCAS

17 460 LENAERTSTIM

18 437 MERMANS POL

19 322 VAN HOOF LENNERT
20 393 BOECKX ROBIN

21 411 BIJNENS MATS

22 223 VLEUGELS LOUIS
23 305 PEETERS YORICK
24 226 OUDERITS SENNE
25 225 STERCKX TOON

26 307 VAN BOXLAER RUNE
27 435 SHIBAIE FARHAD
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 260 VANDAEL ISALIE

2 353 MEYNEN JUSTINE

3 461  DIERCKX FLORE

4 310 PAEPEN LIEN

5 470 AERTS KATO

6 489 RAES LUNA

7 352 VAN TICHELT LORE
8 309 VANHOOF BIRTE

9 346 JORIS EMMA

school
GOM
EGEL
ACH
SJB
GIN
SJB
ROZ
GOM
EGEL
SJB

school
ACH
SJB
ROZ
GIN
ACH
ACH
MIL
ACH
SLUIS
EGEL
ACH
ROZ
ACH
SLUIS
ROZ
SCHRIJ
EZ
ROZ
SLUIS
GIN
EZ
SJB
MIL
SJB
SJB
MIL
ROZ

school
EGEL
GOM
EZ

MIL

EZ
GIN
GOM
MIL
SLUIS

punten
153
147
143
142
136
133
132
90
43
42

punten
153
147
144
141
137
132
129
124
124
121
119
113
112
108
105
101
93
91
88
83
65
64
56
46
43
37
28

punten
153
147
143
139
139
133
130
127

92



RIT 3

plaats nr

1 469
2 382
3 319
4 465
5 518
6 468
7 228
8 462
9 463
10 259
11 464
12 405
13 466
14 357
15 238
16 347
17 354
18 227

JONGENS 2004
naam

THOREZ JASPER
LAUWERS SANDER
KNAEPS LOWIE
HANNES VICTOR

VAN CLEMEN WOUT
VAN BREE SILAS
VANHOOF NEEL

DE BOECK MATS
THOREZ SEPPE
SCHEUNDERS JOCHE
VERHOEVEN TOBIAS
HOPMANS BO
VANDEWEYER PATRICK
BOGAERTS DAAN
MARIEN JO
BASTIAENS SEPPE
VERMEIREN FERRE
HEYLEN STEF

school
EZ

EZ
SLUIS
EZ

EZ

EZ
SJB
EZ

EZ
EGEL
EZ
SJB
EZ
GOM
ACH
SLUIS
GOM
SJB

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 469 THOREZ JASPER

2 382 LAUWERS SANDER

3 319 KNAEPS LOWIE

4 465 HANNES VICTOR

5 468 VAN BREE SILAS

6 463 THOREZ SEPPE

7 462 DE BOECK MATS

8 228 VANHOOF NEEL

9 518 VAN CLEMEN WOUT
10 464 VERHOEVEN TOBIAS
11 259 SCHEUNDERS JOCHE
12 466 VANDEWEYER PATRICK
13 405 HOPMANS BO

14 357 BOGAERTS DAAN

15 347 BASTIAENS SEPPE

16 227 HEYLEN STEF

17 308 PEETERS RODERICK
18 238 MARIEN JO

19 354 VERMEIREN FERRE
20 501 VANHOOF LARS

21 355 VAN DEN BROEK XANDRO

school
EZ

EZ
SLUIS
EZ

EZ

EZ

EZ
SJB
EZ

EZ
EGEL
EZ
SJB
GOM
SLUIS
SJB
MIL
ACH
GOM
SCHRIJ
GOM

punten
153
147
144
140
133
132
131
131
125
122
121
117
114
108
103
96
73
69
67
67
46



